PA119 - SWIM SHORTS

PA119 SWIM SHORTS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Waist Width (B)
Inseam (A)
Outseam (A)
Hip Width (C)

COLORS:

B Aqua Blue B slack B navy

XS
25
31
16
39
47

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

110 g/m?
100% polyester microfibre

Peached fabric

Elasticated waist with inner drawcord

Meshed inner briefs

2 side pockets and 1 side pocket with flap and eyelet

Contrast topstich

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh, Ethiopia

888X@

25
33
17
40
50

B red

52024 p. 553
[E92023: p. 498

25
36
17
42
53

25
39
18
43
56

XL
25
42
19
45
59

STANDARD
100

2XL
25
45
20
46
62

3XL
25
47
20
48
65
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